

#### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

#### 1064482

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed

Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County:
Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Wellsite Geologist:	Field Name:
Purchaser:	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil         WSW         SWD         SIOW           Gas         D&A         ENHR         SIGW           OG         GSW         Temp. Abd.           CM (Coal Bed Methane)         Cathodic         Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet  Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:  Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD  Conv. to GSW	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls  Dewatering method used:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
□ Commingled         Permit #:	Operator Name:
GSW Permit #:	County: Permit #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	

#### **AFFIDAVIT**

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

**Submitted Electronically** 

KCC Office Use ONLY									
Letter of Confidentiality Received									
Date:									
Confidential Release Date:									
Wireline Log Received									
Geologist Report Received									
UIC Distribution									
ALT I II Approved by: Date:									

Side Two



Operator Name:			Lease Name: _			Well #:	
Sec Twp	S. R	East West	County:				
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	d base of formations pen t-in pressures, whether s st, along with final chart(s well site report.	hut-in pressure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic press	ures, bottom h	ole temperature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes No		og Formation	n (Top), Depth an	d Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	☐ Yes ☐ No	Nam	е		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitte (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically	Yes No Yes No Yes No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
		Report all strings set-		ermediate, producti		T 2 .	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD	I		
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and P	ercent Additives	
Plug Off Zone							
Shots Per Foot		DN RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Perf			cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		d Depth
	<u> </u>						
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer At:	Liner Run:	Yes No		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR. Producing Meth		Gas Lift C	other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil I	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wat	er Bl	ols. G	Sas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:	N	METHOD OF COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Solo	Used on Lease	Open Hole	Perf. Dually		nmingled mit ACO-4)		
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)	(Odbillit)	, (Gubi			



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE 1004409 1 of 1 09/08/2011

1718 - 90693341

INVOICE NUMBER

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

LEASE NAME

Davis 1-20

B VAL ENERGY RECEIVE FOCATION COUNTY

SEP 1 0 2011

STATE

Barber 9208 - SURFACE

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 L WICHITA KS US 67202 o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE	
40366640	19842				Net - 30 days	10/08/2011	
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN	
or Service Dates	: 09/06/2011 to 09	/06/2011					
040366640							
	nt-New Well Casing/Pi 0	9/06/2011					
Surface							
60/40 POZ		I DINNE CARAGO	190.00	EA	9.48	1,801.2	
Cello-flake			48.00	EA	2.92	140.3	
Calcium Chloride			492.00	EA	0.83	408.1	
Wooden Cement Plu			1.00	EA	126.40	126	
	-Pickups, Vans & Cars		45.00	HR	3.36	151	
Heavy Equipment Mi			90.00	MI	5.53	497	
Proppant and Bulk D Depth Charge; 0-500			369.00	MI HR	1.26	466	
Blending & Mixing Se			1.00 190.00	MI	790.00 1.11	790 210	
Plug Container Utiliza			1.00	EA	197.50	197	
Supervisor			1.00	HR	138.25	138	
		1	4				
				100			
				-9.7		15015	

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 10460

MIDLAND, TX 79702

INVOICE

TAX

171.52

INVOICE TOTAL

5,098.63

# B) BASIC SERVICES DESCRIPTION OF AMERICAN

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

# FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04816 A

Phone 620-672-1201 PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OF C CUSTOMER ORDER NO.: OLD PROD ☐ WDW DISTRICT CUSTOMER LEASE WELL NO **ADDRESS** COUNTY STATE CITY STATE SERVICE CREW **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE: **EQUIPMENT#** HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED AM ARRIVED AT JOB AM START OPERATION 19.889-19.84 5 **FINISH OPERATION** AM RELEASED 9.826-19.866 5 MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT SK oz Cement 28000 elflate alcium Chloride Pictrup Mileage MI leavy Equipment Mileage MI 590 40 ement Pump: OFeet To 500Feet Blending and Mixing service 90 Plus Container Service Supervisor \$ SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE 1000	pMI.	O PORT
	1 ///	

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

TOTAL

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

# FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 04816 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO. DATE OLD PROD ORDER NO.: NEW WELL □ INJ WDW DISTRICT CUSTOMER LEASE WELL NO. **ADDRESS** COUNTY STATE CITY STATE SERVICE CREW **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE: **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS TRUCK CALLED AM PM ARRIVED AT JOB AM PM START OPERATION AM **FINISH OPERATION** AM PM RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

SERVICE PRESENTATIVE ON THE PRESENTATIVE OF TH	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:
	WALL CHANGE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR OF LAND

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	nera	V	Inc	Orc	Lease	No.	100 miles		The second	Date	7		1	1
Lease D	avis	11	2000		Well #	1-	20	44,30	- J-15		1-		- /	and heat power set an
Field Order	# Statio	n Py	att	tro	ansas	- I	Casing	2314 Depth	26Fee	County	Ba	her		State Tansas
Type Job	. N.W.	- 5	urf	ace				Formation	00101		DQ	Legal De	scription	-low
- 1	E DATA		PERF	FORAT	TING DAT	A n	FEUID	USED			ΓREATI	MENT	RESUME	
Casing Size	3 Tubing Si	ze S	Shots/F	t	1900	Sac	TES 60/	40 Paz	with	RATE	PRES	S	ISIP	
Depth 6Fe	Depth	F	rom		To 28 (	50	re Pad 9 Co	lcium o	Max	ide	25	1hK	5 Min.	Iflate
Volume B	Volume	F	rom	5'7 T T	To 14.8	LE	ad Gal	5.186	Min/SH	1.	210	VFT	_ 10 Min.	119/10
Max Press	Max Pres	F	rom		То	45	rac		Avg	,		0.1	15 Min.	
TUACO	on Annulus \		rom		То				HHP Used				Annulus F	Pressure
Plug Depth		epth F	rom		То	F	lush 13.5	Bbl. Fre	Gas Vollun	ate	γ		Total Load	d
Customer Re	presentative	dy	51	nith	Sta	tion Ma	anager Da	vid Sc	ott	Freat	ter aren	ce P.	Mes-	sich
Service Units Driver	37,216	19,8	389	19,8	42 198	326	19,860							And property at
Names Me	SS Ich Casing	Tub	-65	ley	Part Wall	Mc	Jastrey	, reserve	Tr. Victor	Kai				make a stale with
Time P. /	Pressure	Pres	sure	Bbls	. Pumped	200	Rate	H. H. Walter	Springer Ingel		Service	Log		ages are reported
2:15	17		13.21				Mark Tree Pre	Truck	sonl	ocat	ion	and	rolds	afetymeetin
2:45	Val Dr	illi	ngs	tart	toru	15	Joints 1	ew 23	Lb./Ft	. 85	18 00	sino		
3:40								Casir	ginu	10/0	THEU	late	for 5	minutes.
3:50	300						5	Start	Fres	n Wa	tert	re-F	- lush.	
	300		. W.	10	2		5	Start	Mixin	ng 10	1050	chs	60/40	Poz cement.
	-0-			,	51			STOPP	UMPIN	g. 51	nuti	well	. Rele	ase Wooden
4.10								Plug.	pen	Wel				
1.19	175			10	-		5	Start	Fresh	Wat	er D	ispla	aceMe	ent.
415	300			13	. 5		1 1 1	Pluga	own.	Shu	tinu			
794 174													ittot	hepit.
E'0									UP PU	1				
5:00								Joba	omple	ete.				<u> </u>
20.00								Than	H YOU			0.0		
							C - Vaja	Clare	ce, Ite	Pelli	0, 5	eft	ery	
							12 30 52 57 12			-		0.X		THE STATE OF THE STATE OF
			7	tes no de la lace						1077	12.7		The Williams	<del></del>
To the work							A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10		Man and the same	-		-	enega and a	
		Tagle	4 11	Caretario Spiritario										. A business with the
			Sadi							700	5 A2 5 1 5		r paga Al	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
					10 tana 1					-		10.0		
										>				
10244	NE Hiw	av 6	1 • P	O.B	ov 8613	• D	ratt KS 6	7124-861	2 • (620)	672	1201	. Far	(620) 6	70.5000

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656



## SIC RECEIVED

SEP 2 4 2011

PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE 1 of 1 1004409 09/21/2011

INVOICE NUMBER

1-20

1718 - 90704246

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

JOB #

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US 67202

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

0 LOCATION В

LEASE NAME

COUNTY

S STATE Barber

Davis

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi /-20

JOB CONTACT

1100001111			
EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE ORDER NO.	TERMS	DUE DATE
27463	9308	Net - 30 days	10/21/2011

	~ "	2 01101111111	output no.		TERMS	DOE DATE
40371906	27463	93	DB		Net - 30 days	10/21/2011
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates.	: 09/16/2011 to 09	9/16/2011		M	,	
0040371906						
	nt-New Well Casing/Pi (	99/16/2011				
5 1/2" Longstring						
AA2 Cement			175.00	EA	17.00	2,350.25
60/40 POZ			50.00		12.00	474.00
De-foamer (Powder)			42.00		4.00	132.72
Salt (Fine)			798.00		0.50	315.21
Gas-Blok			165.00		5.15	671.30
FLA-322			132.00	EA	7.50	782.10
Gilsonite			875.00	EA	0.67	463.14
Super Flush II			500.00	EA	1.53	604.35
Latch Down Plug & B			1.00	EA	400.00	316.
	ker Type 5 1/2" (Red)		1.00	EA	3,700.00	2,923.
Turbolizer 5 1/2" (Blu	ie)		5.00	EA	110.00	434.
5 1/2" Basket (Blue)			1.00	EA	290.00	229.
	Pickups, Vans & Cars		45.00	HR	4.25	151.
Heavy Equipment Mile	•		90.00	MI	7.00	497.
Proppant and Bulk De Depth Charge; 5001-			468.00	MI	1.60	591.
Blending & Mixing Se			1.00	HR	2,880.00	2,275.
Plug Container Utiliza			225.00	MI	1.40	248.
Supervisor	tion Charge		1.00	EA	250.00	197.
ouper visor			1.00	HR	175.00	138.2

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND,TX 79702
SUB TOTAL
TAX

13,795.81 422.89

INVOICE TOTAL

14,218.70



#### FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 05006 A

		ne 620-6	0/2-1201			DATE	TICKET NO	Energy Services LP vivi Customer, unless otherwise to the rivers and condition
DATE OF 9-16-11 DISTRICT Pratt WELL						PROD IN	WDW [	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:
Val E	nergy	en la son	AN OF SECTION	LEASE \	Sav	S uservite	nibers ynotsatellise . I will be required in	WELL NO.1-20
Jack menda.	and management to an		of in Lember	COUNTY P	sarb	e m Oscu	STATE	K Salares lie not assist
dente da la la	STATE	o to your to	THAT SEA	SERVICE CRE	EW (	rlando,	mitchell	, Me Graw
BY	TALL THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	HAT IN THE T		JOB TYPE: (	SIN	W-5'	12 L.S.	See mobile in which the
T# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 9-15	DATE AM TIME
3 1	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	deni ni			Market ask	ARRIVED A	TJOB 9-15	-1/ AM /1:0
860 1	V C V V LO DANK AND	25 1 0			70 P 20 0	START OPE	RATION 9-11	AM PM
Cal de la desar s	the person of the same of the	- 11.5	Transas.	in tel bia sist	se nobs	FINISH OPE	RATION	AM PM
	12 - 12	ra disa	Inun 3-17	THE HEAD HE THE	EJON/RE	RELEASED	babbs so line a Sar	AM PM
ri reamin die to lies als ante lies ante be	to recognize and a feet and the second		CARLET ME	CATCOL SE OF	THERRA	MILES FROM	M STATION TO W	ELL 45
nis contract withou	t the written consent of an offi	cer of Basi	ic Energy Se	rvices LP.		IGNED:	andy	Smith
plas laudestinge	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SER	VICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
AAa	Coment		SE WEIGHT	Berruha o ana	SK	175-	memorape in a more	297500
6014	STATE OF THE PARTY			330	SK	50.	OF THE PROPERTY SEED IN	60000
De -	tounds			Amaria.	16	793	respond with not	39900
has	Blok	- 10,500		The Property of	Lh	110-	and a fundation	249 25
FLA	322		F - W - 100	PRIVATION BY	Lb	132 -	d time benetito sis	990 00
6:13	unite		Zer Me	AM DA PEA I	Lb	875-	her Customer for	58625
Latch	Down Plus	4 B	affle	5/2	29	1	-	40000
-		12	ika jir	RISTAL DAVIS	29	1000	om 238 ud bellg	370000
0	301, 5612 J.19				THE RESERVE	7 -		290 00
13.13				The state of the	1	500-	no ai mamqiirpe	71500
Pich	cophileage			- 1 5 4 7 736 a	mi	45	drag for ressons no	19125
Hear	y Equipment	hil	ouge	TO THE RESERVE	mi	90	n paleijolas al enis	63000
Bull	Delivery		-	See half? proceeding	Im	468	ion limi bas peri	74880
170b,	the Charge S	000		000	29	22		588000
Plin	and the second second	Cho	2156		-	900	no as leg of allowers	25000
405	-01-1	isno		i wiraipa	_	1	In an extend of	17500
301		d a la	arthur and	e Rid et al		y Pie son	SUB TOT	AL
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:							and the same of th	
EMICAL / ACID D	ATA:		Talle sales	Carpital Carlo	untaci ku usa atuo h	a sof viliges	DUS	13795 81
EMICAL / ACID D	ATA:			RVICE & EQUIP	MENT		X ON \$	1379581
	PRESSURE PUM  I GOIN I  Val E  RY  T# HRS  3 1  860 1  A A 3  Latch  Pack  Pac	STATE  SY  T# HRS EQUIPMENT#  3 1  3 1  3 1  White the second of the sec	STATE  SY  STATE  SY  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract me dis authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the applies includes all of and only those terms and conditions and is contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic	STATE  STATE  STATE  STATE  STATE  STATE  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As a popular includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on his contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Se  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES US  AAA Coment  SOURCE STORE  TO	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE  NEW WELL W WELL	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE  NEW WELL  SE  COUNTY Barb  SERVICE CREW  JOB TYPE:  NA  JOB TYPE:  NA  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced in a undersigned agree of the customer. As such, the undersigned agree poplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this don is contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  S  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT  A A A COMMAND  WELL  WELL  SERVICE CREW  JOB TYPE:  NA  WELL  SERVI	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE    NEW   OLD   PROD   INJ   WELL   WELL   PROD   INJ   JOB TYPE: Chu-3   ARRIVED AT ARR	PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE  DATE  TICKET NO  NEW WELL WILD PROD INJ WDW  WELL WELL PROD INJ WDW  STATE  SERVICE CREW OLD NICKELL  STATE  SERVICE CREW OLD NICKELL  ARRIVED AT JOB 9.15  ARRIVED AT JOB 9.15  START OPERATION 9.15  FINISH OPERATION 70 W  GIS ARRIVED AT JOB 9.15  MILES FROM STATION TO W  CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commerced or merchandise is delivered).  If is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agenes and acknowledges that this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.  WELL WINER, OPERATION, (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACT CONDITIONS)  MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED  UNIT QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE  A DEATH OF DEAT

REPRESENTATIVE Steve

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

ECEIVED BY:
(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

## FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 05005 A

Phone 620-672-1201 DATE TICKET NO. CUSTOMER ORDER NO. OLD PROD INJ ☐ WDW DISTRICT LEASE WELL NO. CUSTOMER ADDRESS COUNTY STATE SERVICE CREW CITY STATE **AUTHORIZED BY** JOB TYPE: DATE TIME **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS **EQUIPMENT#** HRS AM TRUCK CALLED ARRIVED AT JOB AM PM START OPERATION **FINISH OPERATION** AM PM RELEASED MILES FROM STATION TO WELL CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. SIGNED: (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT

TOUR STRUCK TRUCK	An Table 1 and the second of t	1/1
	SUB TOTAL	THE PERSON
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:	NLS	13715 2
	SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$	Marin Salara C
The second secon	MATERIALS %TAX ON \$	
A STATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	TOTAL	
	The state of the s	Bridge Warren of February

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE

CLOUD LITHO - Abilene, TX

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



### TREATMENT REPORT

Customer V	I Enai	74	Lease No.	THE STATE SPECIAL SECTION SECT		er i de la Porc	Date	prison of he	o two declarations and manifest particularly to two declarations and extreme and of
Lease	Savis		Well #	1-20	Nor was all		9	-16	-//
Field Order #	Station	Pia	++	Casing	Depth	5806	County 12		State × S
Type Job	: NW	- 5	1225.		Formation			Legal D	escription 20-34-70
PIPE	DATA	PERF	ORATING DATA	FLUID U	ISED		TRE	ATMENT	RESUME
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/Ft	17552	Acid A 2			RATE PR	ESS	ISIP
Depth-353	Depth	From	To 5 04	Pre Pad	Pu2 .	Max	V. 925		5 Min.
Volume	Volume	From	То	Pad		Min	1 1111		10 Min.
Max Press	Max Press	From	То	Frac		Avg			15 Min.
Well Connection	Annulus Vol.	From	То			HHP Use	d		Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth	Packer Dept	From	То	Flush )	).4	Gas Volu	me		Total Load
Customer Repre	esentative T	Just'	Station	Manager	ive Sec	11	Treater	Steve	Orlando
Service Units	77775	27463	19824/1986	0		- My Count			
Driver Names	1 0600 1	r titell	McCraw	president programme.	inger paid ones has took	ett styrkett. Statischet sty	SO 11 0 3	g was seen	A contract of Dones - Colors
Time	Casing Pressure I	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumped	Rate	750 to 100	riosto <mark>nacin</mark>	Sei	vice Log	age visit making ear naving the
11:0000		50 A 180	haratharadi, "operania" anazarikasi ("operania"		On	luca	1.00	-5-5	ety Mackey
		1000	Spring Strain	Postar in the	Run	140	11.5	5 (59	5343
			Contraction of the second		Cent	551/21	1-3	-5-7-	-10
2.42.12.1					Bus	Ket -	16-		
					Carri	00	BU	cton!	Break CICW/R
					Pum	1 B.	IITA	40 4	sot Packirshue
5/20	300		13	5	Sug	1912	II		
2:30	300		5	5	143	25P	AL OF	2	1
5:23	250		42	5	Wit.	175	sks Yt	920	· man @ 15.376
					Shot	DOW	(15	or Dun	PALITA
p 1 m 1	-		1	1	16.01	2650			
5:36	0		0	6	Dta	4+		ispla.	cond d
6.01	400	Latter a	111	71	8 L	1	105501	9	
5:56	600	LINE I	10	1		1000	Rale	1-1	4.4
6:00Am	1500	EDITION TO AN	127.11		Table 1	ann a lis	Down	THE PLANT IN	La the same the same and the
and a framework	370 C 30	NOT THE BEST	A STATE OF THE STA	iones de propie de		V .	1 1 se dia		And the sound of the Antonial
	venus i tare i u	THE SHOP	Marine Ma		70	3 (	HIM	1 w/	Susas believe
y Inguin		pri on la co	in people of the second		7,3	by C co	Pole		es a more tractified to the P. P. S. S. S. S. S.
The Total						The		1-0.12	er deren bereitsten fra
		1463			THE THE THE				
10244	NE Hiwa	v 61 . D	O Pov 9612	Drott KC 6	7124 96	12 - (62	0) 672-19	001 • Ea	x (620) 672-5383

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-365

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

October 27, 2011

TODD ALLAM Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23762-00-00 DAVIS 1-20 NW/4 Sec.20-34S-10W Barber County, Kansas

#### **Dear Production Department:**

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, TODD ALLAM